
 

 
 
 
 
 

TOWN OF UPPER MARLBORO 
Events Calendar 2024 

 
 
Saturday | January 27, 2024 | 1 PM   Volunteer Appreciation Day 
   Town Hall 
 

Saturday | April XX, 2024 |    Growing Green With Pride Day 
   Downtown UM 
 

Monday | May 27, 2024 | 10 AM   Memorial Day Wreath Laying 
   Schoolhouse Pond 
 

Saturday | June 8 , 2024 | 10 AM-3 PM | 8:00 PM Marlboro Day Parade & Festival | Movie Night 
   Downtown UM | Schoolhouse Pond 
 

 

Saturday | July 13, 2024 | 8:00 PM    Movie Night 
   Town Hall 
 

Tuesday | August 6, 2024 | 6 PM-8 PM   National Night Out 
   Amish Market 
 

Saturday | August 10, 2024 | 2 PM-5 PM | 8:00 PM     Family Fun Day & BBQ | Movie Night 
   Town Hall 
 

Saturday | October 12, 2024 | 9 AM-12 PM   National Faith In Blue 
   Town Hall 
 

Thursday | October 31, 2024 | 6 PM-8 PM   Town Trunk or Treat 
   Location TBD 
 

Monday | November 11, 2024 | 10 AM   Veterans Day Breakfast 
   Town Hall 
 

Saturday | December 7, 2024 | 1 PM-5 PM   Tree Lighting & Christmas Towne 
   Downtown UM 
 

 
Community Conversations * Farmers Market *  
 


